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Anlage
Mittelbronnenteich 1, 73344 Gruibingen

Sportwart/in
Kommer, Sascha
T 01711060038 sportwart@tc-gruibingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Wagner, Thomas
T +4915155061823 jugendleiter@tc-gruibingen.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Hans Hitzer; T 01714604371
h.hitzer@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hascher, Jirgen
Kurpiers, Arnold
Stein, Hartmut
Hitzer, Hans
Alesi, Eduard
Gottwald, Klaus
Hanold, Wolfgang
Leier, Helmut
Azenhofer, Gerhard
10 Hotzy, Hans

11 Moll, Otto G.
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15950820
15650912
15950842
15350913
15450855
15252752
15450882
15850952
14951604
15150950
14650753

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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